
Page 1 of 6

Owner: Norman Utilities Authority, 201-C West Gray, Norman, OK 73070
Project Name: WB0212 - Water Well Lines Phase II - Tecumseh & 108th Ave. N.E.
Contract No. K-2021-11 PO No. 21003649
Start Date: October 12, 2020 End Date: November 30, 2021

Contractor: Hammer Construction, Inc.
Address: PO Box 721078, Norman, OK 73070

Application No. 4 - Final Application Date: November 30, 2021

For the period: July 1, 2021 thru November 30, 2021 , inclusive.

1 Original Contract Amount $822,226.40
2 Net Change by Change Order(s) $9,175.10
3 Revised Contract Amount ( Line 1 +  Line 2) $831,401.50

4 Total Completed To Date $831,401.50
5 Stored Materials This Date $0.00
6 Total Completed and Stored (Line 4 + Line 5) $831,401.50

7 Retainage:
a Completed Work at 5% of Line 4 $0.00
b Stored Materials at 5% of Line 5 $0.00

Total Retainage (Lines 7a + 7b) $0.00
8 Total Earned Less Retainage (Line 6 less Line 7) $831,401.50

9 Previous Payments:
a Previously Paid to Contractor $430,643.18
b Previously Paid to Vendors $319,835.83

Total Previously Paid (Lines 9a + 9b) $750,479.01

10 Amount Due This Estimate
a Invoices to be Paid by NUA (new materials stored) $522.50
b Amount Due to Contractor $80,399.99

Total Amount Due This Estimate (Line 8 less Line 9) $80,922.49

11 Balance to Complete, Including Retainage $0.00

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT












